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SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 727,674.55 215,265.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 215,265.97 215,265.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 215,265.97 0.00 512,408.58 0.00 0.00727,674.55

215,265.970.00Unobligated Allotment 215,265.97 0.00 215,265.970.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00727,674.55 215,265.97 0.000.00 512,408.580.00727,674.550.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 727,674.55 215,265.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 215,265.97 215,265.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 215,265.97 0.00 512,408.58 0.00 0.00727,674.55

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 727,674.55 215,265.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 215,265.97 215,265.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 215,265.97 0.00 512,408.58 0.00 0.00727,674.55

Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,190.00 0.00 0.00 15,272.10 4,190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,190.00 4,190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,190.00 0.00 11,082.10 0.00 0.0011,082.10

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,190.00 0.00 0.00 15,272.10 4,190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,190.00 4,190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,190.00 0.00 11,082.10 0.00 0.0011,082.10

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (134,212.61) 0.00 0.00 582,379.84 81,053.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 81,053.36 81,053.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 81,053.36 0.00 501,326.48 0.00 0.00716,592.45

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (147,341.57) 0.00 0.00 569,250.88 67,924.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,924.40 67,924.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,924.40 0.00 501,326.48 0.00 0.00716,592.45

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (147,341.57) 0.00 0.00 569,250.88 67,924.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,924.4067,924.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,924.40 0.00 501,326.48 0.00 0.00716,592.45

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,128.96 0.00 0.00 13,128.96 13,128.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,128.96 13,128.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,128.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Utility Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,588.41 0.00 0.00 72,588.41 72,588.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,588.41 72,588.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,588.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Water Expenses 5020401000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,278.70 0.00 0.00 20,278.70 20,278.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,278.70 20,278.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,278.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,309.71 0.00 0.00 52,309.71 52,309.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,309.71 52,309.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,309.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Communication Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,869.62 0.00 0.00 40,869.62 40,869.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,869.62 40,869.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,869.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,233.52 0.00 0.00 26,233.52 26,233.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,233.52 26,233.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,233.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,998.00 0.00 0.00 1,998.00 1,998.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,998.00 1,998.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,998.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Landline 5020502002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,998.00 0.00 0.00 1,998.00 1,998.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,998.001,998.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,998.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,638.10 0.00 0.00 12,638.10 12,638.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,638.10 12,638.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,638.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,960.37 0.00 0.00 8,960.37 8,960.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,960.37 8,960.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,960.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,749.95 0.00 0.00 2,749.95 2,749.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,749.95 2,749.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,749.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,210.42 0.00 0.00 6,210.42 6,210.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,210.42 6,210.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,210.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,710.00 0.00 0.00 1,710.00 1,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,710.00 1,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 960.00 0.00 0.00 960.00 960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 960.00 960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 960.00 0.00 0.00 960.00 960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 960.00960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.00750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,894.21 0.00 0.00 5,894.21 5,894.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,894.21 5,894.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,894.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 535.78 0.00 0.00 535.78 535.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 535.78 535.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 535.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 535.78 0.00 0.00 535.78 535.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 535.78535.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 535.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,358.43 0.00 0.00 5,358.43 5,358.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,358.43 5,358.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,358.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,358.43 0.00 0.00 5,358.43 5,358.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,358.435,358.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,358.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 727,674.55 215,265.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 215,265.97 215,265.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 215,265.97 0.00 512,408.58 0.00 0.00727,674.55
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